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List of Plants for ALLO-AROMADENDRENE

Acinos alpinus Shoot -0.18121417918524635 Velasco-Negueruela,A., Perez-
Alonso,M.J., Jiminez,S. M. and
Garcia,F.M. 1993. The Volatile
Constituents of Acinus alpinus (L.)
Moench ssp. meridionalis
(Nyman). P.W. Ball Growing in
Spain. Flav. & Frag. J. 8:127-130.)

Acinos alpinus Shoot 4.5 -0.18121417918524635 Velasco-Negueruela,A., Perez-
Alonso,M.J., Jiminez,S.M. and
Garcia,F.M. 1993. The Volatile
Constituents of Acinus alpinus (L.)
Moench ssp. meridionalis
(Nyman). P.W. Ball Growing in
Spain. Flav. & Frag. J. 8:127-130.)

Aloysia citrodora Plant 4.0 28.0 -0.6103919797150709 Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils
1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978,
Essential Oils 1979-1980.

Artemisia annua Leaf 60.0 3380.0 0.5792235540033643 -

Artemisia pallens Plant 6.0 29.0 -0.5872710713925303 -

Boswellia sacra Essential Oil Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils
1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978,
Essential Oils 1979-1980.

Cannabis sativa Essential Oil =

Cannabis sativa Resin, Exudate, Sap --

Cannabis sativa Plant Turner, C. E., El Sohly, M. A,,
Boeren, E. G. 1980. Constituents
of Cannabis sativa L. XVII. A
Review of the Natural
Constituents. J Natural Products,
432: 169-234.

Cannabis sativa Leaf Essent. Oil --

Carthamus tinctorius Bud 0.01 --

Copaifera spp Gum -

Elsholtzia polystachya Leaf 6.0 -0.2010459625147766 Mathela,C.S., Melkani,A.B.,

Bisht,J.C., Pant,A.K.,
Bestmann,H.J., Erler,J., Kobold,U.,
Rauscher,J. and Vostrowsky,O.
1992. Chemical Varieties of
Essential Oils from Elsholtzia
polystachya from Two Different
Locations in India. Planta Medica
58: 376-379.



Elsholtzia polystachya Leaf -0.2010459625147766 Mathela,C.S., Melkani,A.B.,
Bisht,J.C., Pant AK.,
Bestmann,H.J., ErIer,J., Kobold,U.,
Rauscher,J. and Vostrowsky,O.
1992. Chemical Varieties of
Essential Oils from Elsholtzia
polystachya from Two Different
Locations in India. Planta Medica
58: 376-379.

Eucalyptus largisparsa Leaf 305.0 -0.131899375247757 Bignell, C.M., Dunlop, P.J.,
Brophy, J.J., and Jackson, J.F.
1995. Volatile Leaf Oils of Some
South-western and Southern
Australian Species of the Genus
Eucalyptus. Part VI. Subjenus
Symphyomyrtus, Section
Adnataria. Flavour and Fragrance
J. 10(6):359-364

Eucalyptus erythrandra Leaf 135.0 -0.17121348840960762 Bignell,C.M.,Dunlop,P.J.,Brophy,J.
J.,and Jackson, J.F.1994.Volatile
Leaf Oils of Some South-western
and Southern Australian Species
of the Genus Eucalyptus.Part
|.Subgenus
Symphyomyrtus,Section
Dumaria,Series
Incrassatae.Flavour and
Fragrance J.9(3):113-7

Eucalyptus tetraptera Leaf 440.0 -0.10067934420746387 Bignell,C.M.,Dunlop,P.J.,Brophy,J.
J.,and Jackson, J.F.1994.Volatile
Leaf Oils of Some South-western
and Southern Australian Species
of the Genus Eucalyptus.Part
|.Subgenus
Symphyomyrtus,Section
Dumaria,Series
Incrassatae.Flavour and
Fragrance J.9(3):113-7

Eucalyptus dealbata Shoot 35.0 -0.14113946390805654 Zrira, S. S., Benjilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Eucalyptus sideroxylon Shoot 30.0 -0.14770908936333357 Zrira, S. S., Benijilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.



Eucalyptus cladocalyx Shoot -0.18055721663971866 Zrira, S. S., Benijilali, B. B.,
Fechtal M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Eucalyptus siderophloia Shoot 8.0 -0.17661544136655244 Zrira, S. S., Benjilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Eucalyptus fasiculosa Leaf 5.0 -0.20127722200396397 Bignell, C.M., Dunlop, P.J.,
Brophy, J.J., and Jackson, J.F.
1995. Volatile Leaf Oils of Some
South-western and Southern
Australian Species of the Genus
Eucalyptus. Part VI. Subjenus
Symphyomyrtus, Section
Adnataria. Flavour and Fragrance
J. 10(6):359-364

Eucalyptus camaldulensis Shoot 60.0 -0.10829133663167147 Zrira, S. S., Benijilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Eucalyptus polyanthemos Shoot 17.0 -0.1647901155470538 Zrira, S. S., Benjilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Eucalyptus desquamata Leaf 140.0 -0.17005719096367083 Bignell, C.M., Dunlop, P.J.,
Brophy, J.J., and Jackson, J.F.
1995. Volatile Leaf Oils of Some
South-western and Southern
Australian Species of the Genus
Eucalyptus. Part VI. Subjenus
Symphyomyrtus, Section
Adnataria. Flavour and Fragrance
J. 10(6):359-364

Eucalyptus nova-anglica Leaf 415.0 710.0 -0.03823928212687761 Brophy, J. L., Lassak, E. V., &
Boland, D. J. 1992. The Leaf
Essential Oils of Eucalyptus nova-
anglica. Deane & Maiden. Journal
of Essential Oil Res. 4: 29-32.

Eucalyptus occidentalis Shoot 125.0 -0.02288620571307024 Zrira, S. S., Benjilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.



Eucalyptus globulus

Eucalyptus astringens

Eucalyptus maideni

Eucalyptus lansdowneana

Eucalyptus behriana

Eucalyptus globulus

Eucalyptus sparsa

Eucalyptus dolichorhyncha

Leaf Essent. Oil

Shoot

Shoot

Leaf

Leaf

Shoot

Leaf

Leaf

8000.0
50.0

45.0

75.0

10.0

6000.0
670.0

190.0

-0.9551259469186552
-0.12143058754222551

-0.12800021299750253

-0.185089057760849

-0.20012092455802719

7.696423704237425

-0.047489661694371875

-0.158494216504303

Zrira, S. S., Benijilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Zrira, S. S., Benjilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Bignell, C.M., Dunlop, P.J.,
Brophy, J.J., and Jackson, J.F.
1995. Volatile Leaf Oils of Some
South-western and Southern
Australian Species of the Genus
Eucalyptus. Part VI. Subjenus
Symphyomyrtus, Section
Adnataria. Flavour and Fragrance
J. 10(6):359-364

Bignell, C.M., Dunlop, P.J.,
Brophy, J.J., and Jackson, J.F.
1995. Volatile Leaf Oils of Some
South-western and Southern
Australian Species of the Genus
Eucalyptus. Part VI. Subjenus
Symphyomyrtus, Section
Adnataria. Flavour and Fragrance
J. 10(6):359-364

Bignell, C.M., Dunlop, P.J.,
Brophy, J.J., and Jackson, J.F.
1995. Volatile Leaf Oils of Some
South-western and Southern
Australian Species of the Genus
Eucalyptus. Part VI. Subjenus
Symphyomyrtus, Section
Adnataria. Flavour and Fragrance
J. 10(6):359-364

Bignell,C.M.,Dunlop,P.J.,Brophy,J.
J.,and Jackson, J.F.1994.Volatile
Leaf Qils of Some South-western
and Southern Australian Species
of the Genus Eucalyptus.Part
|.Subgenus
Symphyomyrtus,Section
Dumaria,Series
Incrassatae.Flavour and
Fragrance J.9(3):113-7



Eucalyptus tereticornis Shoot 135.0 -0.009746954802516205 Zrira, S. S., Benijilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Eucalyptus saligna Shoot 0.1 -0.1869954495858901 Zrira, S. S., Benjilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Eucalyptus citriodora Shoot 0.1 -0.1869954495858901 Zrira, S. S., Benjilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Eucalyptus melanophloia Leaf 49.0 -0.19110180447972028 Bignell, C.M., Dunlop, P.J.,
Brophy, J.J., and Jackson, J.F.
1995. Volatile Leaf Oils of Some
South-western and Southern
Australian Species of the Genus
Eucalyptus. Part VI. Subjenus
Symphyomyrtus, Section
Adnataria. Flavour and Fragrance
J. 10(6):359-364

Eucalyptus brassiana Leaf 0.0 -0.20243351944990073 Singh, A. K., Gupta, K. C., &
Brophy, J. J. 1991. Chemical
Constituents of the Leaf Essential
Oil of Eucalyptus brassiana S. T.
Blake. Journal of Essential Qil
Res. 3: 45-7.

Eucalyptus paniculata Shoot 2.0 -0.18449899191288488 Zrira, S. S., Benjilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Eucalyptus bosistoana Shoot 250.0 0.1413544306688552 Zrira, S. S., Benijilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Eucalyptus moluccana Shoot 36.0 -0.13982553881700116 Zrira, S. S., Benjilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Eucalyptus globulus Fruit Essent. Oil 233700.0 1.0 --



Eucalyptus odorata

Eucalyptus maculata

Eucalyptus ochrophloia

Eucalyptus angulosa

Eucalyptus cuprea

Eucalyptus forrestiana

Leaf

Shoot

Leaf

Leaf

Leaf

Leaf

26.0

20.0

4.0

35.0

80.0

400.0

-0.19642077273102948

-0.1608483402738876

-0.20150848149315131

-0.19433943732834327

-0.1839327603149122

-0.10992972377495813

Bignell, C.M., Dunlop, P.J.,
Brophy, J.J., and Jackson, J.F.
1995. Volatile Leaf Oils of Some
South-western and Southern
Australian Species of the Genus
Eucalyptus. Part VI. Subjenus
Symphyomyrtus, Section
Adnataria. Flavour and Fragrance
J. 10(6):359-364

Zrira, S. S., Benjilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Bignell, C.M., Dunlop, P.J.,
Brophy, J.J., and Jackson, J.F.
1995. Volatile Leaf Oils of Some
South-western and Southern
Australian Species of the Genus
Eucalyptus. Part VI. Subjenus
Symphyomyrtus, Section
Adnataria. Flavour and Fragrance
J. 10(6):359-364

Bignell,C.M.,Dunlop,P.J.,Brophy,J.
J.,and Jackson, J.F.1994.Volatile
Leaf Oils of Some South-western
and Southern Australian Species
of the Genus Eucalyptus.Part
I.Subgenus
Symphyomyrtus,Section
Dumaria,Series
Incrassatae.Flavour and
Fragrance J.9(3):113-7

Bignell, C.M., Dunlop, P.J.,
Brophy, J.J., and Jackson, J.F.
1995. Volatile Leaf Oils of Some
South-western and Southern
Australian Species of the Genus
Eucalyptus. Part VI. Subjenus
Symphyomyrtus, Section
Adnataria. Flavour and Fragrance
J. 10(6):359-364

Bignell,C.M.,Dunlop,P.J.,Brophy,J.
J.,and Jackson, J.F.1994.Volatile
Leaf Oils of Some South-western
and Southern Australian Species
of the Genus Eucalyptus.Part
|.Subgenus
Symphyomyrtus,Section
Dumaria,Series
Incrassatae.Flavour and
Fragrance J.9(3):113-7



Eucalyptus diversicolor

Eucalyptus stoatei

Eucalyptus populnea

Eucalyptus leucoxylon

Eucalyptus ceratocorys

Eucalyptus punctata

Shoot

Leaf

Leaf

Leaf

Leaf

Shoot

505.0

35.0

445.0

39.0

0.1

-0.1869954495858901

-0.0856474774102857

-0.19433943732834327

-0.0995230467615271

-0.19341439937159383

-0.1869954495858901

Zrira, S. S., Benijilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Bignell,C.M.,Dunlop,P.J.,Brophy,J.
J.,and Jackson, J.F.1994.Volatile
Leaf Oils of Some South-western
and Southern Australian Species
of the Genus Eucalyptus.Part
|.Subgenus
Symphyomyrtus,Section
Dumaria,Series
Incrassatae.Flavour and
Fragrance J.9(3):113-7

Bignell, C.M., Dunlop, P.J.,
Brophy, J.J., and Jackson, J.F.
1995. Volatile Leaf Oils of Some
South-western and Southern
Australian Species of the Genus
Eucalyptus. Part VI. Subjenus
Symphyomyrtus, Section
Adnataria. Flavour and Fragrance
J. 10(6):359-364

Bignell, C.M., Dunlop, P.J.,
Brophy, J.J., and Jackson, J.F.
1995. Volatile Leaf Oils of Some
South-western and Southern
Australian Species of the Genus
Eucalyptus. Part VI. Subjenus
Symphyomyrtus, Section
Adnataria. Flavour and Fragrance
J. 10(6):359-364

Bignell,C.M.,Dunlop,P.J.,Brophy,J.
J.,and Jackson, J.F.1994.Volatile
Leaf Qils of Some South-western
and Southern Australian Species
of the Genus Eucalyptus.Part
|.Subgenus
Symphyomyrtus,Section
Dumaria,Series
Incrassatae.Flavour and
Fragrance J.9(3):113-7

Zrira, S. S., Benijilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.



Eucalyptus viridis Leaf 30.0 -0.19549573477428006 Bignell, C.M., Dunlop, P.J.,
Brophy, J.J., and Jackson, J.F.
1995. Volatile Leaf Oils of Some
South-western and Southern
Australian Species of the Genus
Eucalyptus. Part VI. Subjenus
Symphyomyrtus, Section
Adnataria. Flavour and Fragrance
J. 10(6):359-364

Eucalyptus botryoides Shoot 6.0 -0.17924329154866325 Zrira, S. S., Benjilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Eucalyptus oviformis Shoot 0.1 -0.1869954495858901 Zrira, S. S., Benjilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Eucalyptus globulus Essential Oil --

Eucalyptus blakelyi Shoot 60.0 -0.10829133663167147 Zrira, S. S., Benijilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Eucalyptus melliodora Shoot 0.1 -0.1869954495858901 Zrira, S. S., Benjilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Eucalyptus porosa Leaf 420.0 -0.10530453399121101 Bignell, C.M., Dunlop, P.J.,
Brophy, J.J., and Jackson, J.F.
1995. Volatile Leaf Oils of Some
South-western and Southern
Australian Species of the Genus
Eucalyptus. Part VI. Subjenus
Symphyomyrtus, Section
Adnataria. Flavour and Fragrance
J. 10(6):359-364

Eucalyptus intertexta Leaf 31.0 -0.1952644752850927 Bignell, C.M., Dunlop, P.J.,
Brophy, J.J., and Jackson, J.F.
1995. Volatile Leaf Oils of Some
South-western and Southern
Australian Species of the Genus
Eucalyptus. Part VI. Subjenus
Symphyomyrtus, Section
Adnataria. Flavour and Fragrance
J. 10(6):359-364



Eucalyptus albens

Eucalyptus incrassata

Humulus lupulus

Hyssopus officinalis

Hyssopus officinalis

Hyssopus officinalis

Hyssopus officinalis

Hyssopus officinalis

Hyssopus officinalis

Shoot

Leaf

Fruit

Shoot

Shoot

Shoot

Shoot

Shoot

Shoot

470.0

77.0
70.0

30.0

30.0

40.0

30.0

20.0

-0.1869954495858901

-0.09374155953184318

-0.679784818689129

-0.09515208572111743

-0.14770908936333357

-0.14770908936333357

-0.13456983845277953

-0.14770908936333357

-0.1608483402738876

Zrira, S. S., Benijilali, B. B.,
Fechtal, M. M., & Richard, H. H.
1991. Essential Oils of Twenty-
seven Eucalyptus Species Grown
in Morocco. Journal of Essential
Oil Res. 4: 259-264.

Bignell,C.M.,Dunlop,P.J.,Brophy,J.
J.,and Jackson, J.F.1994.Volatile
Leaf Oils of Some South-western
and Southern Australian Species
of the Genus Eucalyptus.Part
|.Subgenus
Symphyomyrtus,Section
Dumaria,Series
Incrassatae.Flavour and
Fragrance J.9(3):113-7

Kerrola, K., Galambosi, B. and
Kallio, H. 1994. Volatile
Components and Odor Intensity of
Four Phenotypes of Hyssop
(Hyssopus officinalis L.) J. Agric.
Food Chem. 42: 776-781.

Kerrola, K., Galambosi, B. and
Kallio, H. 1994. Volatile
Components and Odor Intensity of
Four Phenotypes of Hyssop
(Hyssopus officinalis L.) J. Agric.
Food Chem. 42: 776-781.

Kerrola, K., Galambosi, B. and
Kallio, H. 1994. Volatile
Components and Odor Intensity of
Four Phenotypes of Hyssop
(Hyssopus officinalis L.) J. Agric.
Food Chem. 42: 776-781.

Kerrola, K., Galambosi, B. and
Kallio, H. 1994. Volatile
Components and Odor Intensity of
Four Phenotypes of Hyssop
(Hyssopus officinalis L.) J. Agric.
Food Chem. 42: 776-781.

Kerrola, K., Galambosi, B. and
Kallio, H. 1994. Volatile
Components and Odor Intensity of
Four Phenotypes of Hyssop
(Hyssopus officinalis L.) J. Agric.
Food Chem. 42: 776-781.

Kerrola, K., Galambosi, B. and
Kallio, H. 1994. Volatile
Components and Odor Intensity of
Four Phenotypes of Hyssop
(Hyssopus officinalis L.) J. Agric.
Food Chem. 42: 776-781.



Hyssopus officinalis

Hyssopus officinalis

Hyssopus officinalis

Hyssopus officinalis

Illicium verum

Laurus nobilis

Ledum palustre
Leptospermum scoparium
Melaleuca alternifolia
Melaleuca alternifolia
Melaleuca alternifolia

Mentha aquatica

Mentha aquatica

Shoot

Shoot

Shoot

Shoot

Fruit

Leaf

Leaf

Essential Oil

Root Essent. Oil

Leaf 45.0
Essential Oil

Shoot

Shoot

20.0

10.0

20.0

1050.0

500.0
112.0
6900.0

2.0

1.0

10

-0.1608483402738876

-0.17398759118444163

-0.1608483402738876

-0.39901197412390677

-1.0
-0.17653245666091683
1.0

-0.18449899191288488

-0.18581291700394026

Kerrola, K., Galambosi, B. and
Kallio, H. 1994. Volatile
Components and Odor Intensity of
Four Phenotypes of Hyssop
(Hyssopus officinalis L.) J. Agric.
Food Chem. 42: 776-781.

Kerrola, K., Galambosi, B. and
Kallio, H. 1994. Volatile
Components and Odor Intensity of
Four Phenotypes of Hyssop
(Hyssopus officinalis L.) J. Agric.
Food Chem. 42: 776-781.

Kerrola, K., Galambosi, B. and
Kallio, H. 1994. Volatile
Components and Odor Intensity of
Four Phenotypes of Hyssop
(Hyssopus officinalis L.) J. Agric.
Food Chem. 42: 776-781.

Kerrola, K., Galambosi, B. and
Kallio, H. 1994. Volatile
Components and Odor Intensity of
Four Phenotypes of Hyssop
(Hyssopus officinalis L.) J. Agric.
Food Chem. 42: 776-781.

Lawrence, B.M., Essential Oils
1976-1977, Essential Oils 1978,
Essential Oils 1979-1980.

Umemoto, K., Arai, T., Nii, H. and
Furukawa, K. 1993. A New
Chemotype of Mentha aquatica
Containing Sesquiterpene
Alcohols as Major Components.
Nippon Nogeikagaku Kaishi
67(10): 1417-1419.

Umemoto, K., Arai, T., Nii, H. and
Furukawa, K. 1993. A New
Chemotype of Mentha aquatica
Containing Sesquiterpene
Alcohols as Major Components.
Nippon Nogeikagaku Kaishi
67(10): 1417-1419.



Mentha aquatica

Mentha aquatica

Mentha aquatica

Mentha longifolia

Metrosideros nervulosa
Metrosideros sclerocarpa
Myrrhis odorata

Ocimum gratissimum

Ocimum gratissimum

Origanum vulgare

Origanum vulgare

Origanum majorana

Origanum majorana

Shoot

Shoot

Shoot

Shoot

Leaf
Leaf
Leaf Essent. Oil

Plant

Shoot

Plant

Shoot Essent. Oil

Plant

Essential Oil

0.0

7256.0

1.0

18.0

16.0

3.0

1.0

380.0

500.0
29024.0
15500.0

5.0

295.0

120.0

800.0

11

-0.1661040406381092

-0.18318506682182947

-0.18581291700394026

0.3121646925060578

-0.08680377485622248
6.509641894723935
1.3807799015237083

-1.1421728711335037

0.2004810597663485

1.5167315859586603

Umemoto, K., Arai, T., Nii, H. and
Furukawa, K. 1993. A New
Chemotype of Mentha aquatica
Containing Sesquiterpene
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Origanum minutiflorum
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Pycnanthemum virginianum

Pycnanthemum tenuifolium
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Shoot
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Valeriana officinalis Leaf Essent. Oll 9700.0 -0.42565395460505273

Vitex agnus-castus Fruit Jim Duke's personal files.

Vitex agnus-castus Flower Jim Duke's personal files.
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Zingiber officinale Rhizome Essent. Oil 1400.0 ==
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